
Total Credits Allocated to Date: 4,296,046.20$                  

Total Credits Approved to Date: 3,575,462.63$                  

Name of Organizations Credits Approved

    BAPTIST CHILDREN'S VILLAGE 538,750.00                       

    CHRISTIANS IN ACTION INC. 45,500.00                         

    COMMUNITY CARE NETWORK INC 147,535.86                       

    HOMES OF HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 195,000.00                       

    HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 75,000.00                         

    MISSISSIPPI CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY (CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 1,734,410.16                    

    MS CENTER FOR POLICE & SHERIFFS 64,785.55                         

    PALMER HOME FOR CHILDREN 58,981.06                         

    SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SERVICES 440,500.00                       

    SUNNYBROOK CHILDREN'S HOME 275,000.00                       

Allocated and Approved Credits by Organization for the 2024 Calendar Year

for Contributions (Business Enterprises) to Eligible Transitional Housing Organizations (ETHOs)

Last updated January 06, 2025 


